Nome del corso   ………TECNOLOGIA DELLA CARTA….      - (CFA …) 
A.A. 2022/2023

Prof. Emanuele De Donno

	Data
	Orario lezione

	
	mattina
	pomeriggio

	MERC 16/11/21
	
	14.30-19.30

	23/11/22
	
	14.30-19.30

	30/11/22
	
	14.30-19.30

	07/12/22
	
	14.30-19.30

	14/12/22
	
	14.30-19.30

	21/12/22
	
	14.30-19.30

	11/01/23
	
	14.30-19.30

	18/01/23
	
	14.30-19.30

	25/01/23
	8.30-13.30
	14.30-19.30

	01/02/23
	8.30-13.30
	14.30-19.30

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	60

	Totale monte ore


Data 20/10/2022
firma

2

